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Tuesday 25th April Wednesday 3rd May Monday 8th May
6-7.30pm "Breaking into Financial 6-8pm Diversity & Protections 8pm Charity Bingo Night
Services as a Woman" Roundtable in the Workplace The Madhatter

Discussion | Larkin Room, Tuesday 9th May
St John's College Thursday 4th May 6.30pm |t Happens Here:
Wednesday 26th April 5-7Tpm HSBC Banking and Markets Interview with Nina Jankowicz |
Workshop with Oxford ACS Platnaeur Room, Brasenose

6-8pm Insight: Inspire Launch
College

y Wednesday 10th May
0 ' 5.45 - 8pm Social

Entrepreneurship Event with
Oxford Entrepreneurs BIPC

D Oxfordshire
‘ht‘l«

Event | Garden Quad Reception
Room, St John's College

Thursday 27th April

7-9pm Careers in Human Rights
Panel with OWLSS and OHRSS Friday 5th May .
40
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*\ * W, 5-7pm Women in Media Panel :
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Tuesday 16th May

6-7.30pm How to start a career in

start-ups with Jumpstart
Garden Quad Auditorium,

St John's College

Wednesday 17th May
7-9pm Discussion on Public
Strikes in the Health Sector
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Friday 19th May
5-7pm Soft Skills
Programme Welcome Pt. 1
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Tuesday 23rd May

6-8pm Experiential Marketing

and Immersive Consumer
Experience Panel

Wednesday 24th May
3-5pm Meet the Committee
Drop-In
George Street Social

Saturday 27th May
President's Drinks:
The Secret Garden
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Wednesday 31st May
5-7pm Insight Launch

Event
The Varsity Club

Friday 2nd June
5-7pm Soft Skills
Programme 4
Presentations D
Event Pt. 2 .




